
 
   

   
     

    

   

     

     

   

     

    

     

   

   

      

     

  

     

  
    

    

    
  

  
   

BREAKOPEN TICKET PRODUCT LIST * 
January 1, 2025 

MBLL 
Product MBLL Product Description 
Number 

Ticket 
Price 

Ticket 
Count 

Gross 
Revenue 

Prizes in $ % Payout Odds to Win 

159 SLOTS OF FUN $0.25 2,850 $712.50 $515.00 72% 1 in 8 

161 BIG FIVE-0 $0.25 3,300 $825.00 $600.00 73% 1 in 10 

183 COOL CASH Criss Cross $0.25 3,240 $810.00 $591.00 73% 1 in 9 

158 CABIN FEVER Criss Cross 

162 WINNERS CIRCLE 

$0.25 

$0.50 

3,240 

3,000 

$810.00 

$1,500.00 

$591.00 

$1,095.00 

73% 

73% 

1 in 9 

1 in 10 

163 LUCKY 7s Criss Cross $0.50 2,250 $1,125.00 $813.00 72% 1 in 10 

169 CODENAME Criss Cross $0.50 1,980 $990.00 $720.00 73% 1 in 7 

7731 CALL OF THE WILD $0.50 2,850 $1,425.00 $1,041.00 73% 1 in 10 

8365 AMAZING 8s $0.50 2,700 $1,350.00 $985.00 73% 1 in 7 

22140 CARD SHARK 

174 MCPHILLIPS ST STN Criss Cross 

$0.50 

$1.00 

2,505 

4,875 

$1,252.50 

$4,875.00 

$915.00 

$3,530.00 

73% 

72% 

1 in 7 

1 in 7 

8192 TEXAS HOLD 'EM $1.00 3,000 $3,000.00 $2,185.00 73% 1 in 9 

8366 CELEBRATE! $1.00 3,000 $3,000.00 $2,200.00 73% 1 in 9 

22139 LUCKY LINES Criss Cross $1.00 2,505 $2,505.00 $1,825.00 73% 1 in 9 

LOTTERY ORDER DESK 
Toll Free 1-800-782-0367 

OR 
(204) 957-2579 (Winnipeg) 

8:00 AM to 4:00 PM 

*Game availability subject to change 


