BREAKOPEN TICKET PRODUCT LIST * January 1, 2025

MBLL Product Number	MBLL Product Description	Ticket Price	Ticket Count	Gross Revenue	Prizes in \$	% Payout	Odds to Win
159	SLOTS OF FUN	\$0.25	2,850	\$712.50	\$515.00	72%	1 in 8
161	BIG FIVE-0	\$0.25	3,300	\$825.00	\$600.00	73%	1 in 10
183	COOL CASH Criss Cross	\$0.25	3,240	\$810.00	\$591.00	73%	1 in 9
158	CABIN FEVER Criss Cross	\$0.25	3,240	\$810.00	\$591.00	73%	1 in 9
162	WINNERS CIRCLE	\$0.50	3,000	\$1,500.00	\$1,095.00	73%	1 in 10
163	LUCKY 7s Criss Cross	\$0.50	2,250	\$1,125.00	\$813.00	72%	1 in 10
169	CODENAME Criss Cross	\$0.50	1,980	\$990.00	\$720.00	73%	1 in 7
7731	CALL OF THE WILD	\$0.50	2,850	\$1,425.00	\$1,041.00	73%	1 in 10
8365	AMAZING 8s	\$0.50	2,700	\$1,350.00	\$985.00	73%	1 in 7
22140	CARD SHARK	\$0.50	2,505	\$1,252.50	\$915.00	73%	1 in 7
174	MCPHILLIPS ST STN Criss Cross	\$1.00	4,875	\$4,875.00	\$3,530.00	72%	1 in 7
8192	TEXAS HOLD 'EM	\$1.00	3,000	\$3,000.00	\$2,185.00	73%	1 in 9
8366	CELEBRATE!	\$1.00	3,000	\$3,000.00	\$2,200.00	73%	1 in 9
22139	LUCKY LINES Criss Cross	\$1.00	2,505	\$2,505.00	\$1,825.00	73%	1 in 9



LOTTERY ORDER DESK

Toll Free 1-800-782-0367 OR (204) 957-2579 (Winnipeg) 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM

*Game availability subject to change